UNU-IAS POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMME
Spring 2021 SEMESTER CLASS SCHEDULE (as of March 8)

2020

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
April Thu Fri Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu Fri Sat | Sun | Mon | Tue Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu Fri
9:30-11:00
11:00-12:30
14:00-15:30
16:00-17:30
May Sat | Sun [ Mon

9:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

14:00-15:30

16:00-17:30

June

Tue

Wed

9:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

14:00-15:30
16:00-17:30

July

9:30-11:00

11:00-12:30

14:00-15:30

16:00-17:30

Inclusive Learning Technology for Sustainable Development

From SDGs to Climate Change: Implementation Strategies for its Adaption and Mitigation

Remote Sensing and Geographical Information Systems

Environmental Statistics and Research Methods

Mon

12

Fri

- UNU Holiday




