UNU-IAS POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMME Spring 2021 SEMESTER CLASS SCHEDULE (as of March 8)

		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	25	26	27	28	29	30	31
	April	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	
	9:30-11:00																															
	11:00-12:30																															$ \setminus $
	14:00-15:30																															$ \ \ $
	16:00-17:30					1	1	1					2	2	2					3	3	3					4	4	4			
	May	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon
	9:30-11:00																															
	11:00-12:30																															
	14:00-15:30																															
	16:00-17:30										5	5	5					6	6	6					7	7	7					8
2020	June	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	
	9:30-11:00			1							3							5							7							
	11:00-12:30			2							4							6							8							$ \setminus $
	14:00-15:30																															
	16:00-17:30	8	8					9	9	9					10	10	10					11	11	11					12	12	12	
	July	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	9:30-11:00	9							11							13							15									
	11:00-12:30	10							12							14	15															
	14:00-15:30														14																	
	16:00-17:30					13	13	13					14	14	15					15												

From SDGs to Climate Change: Implementation Strategies for its Adaption and Mitigation

Inclusive Learning Technology for Sustainable Development

Remote Sensing and Geographical Information Systems

UNU Holiday

Environmental Statistics and Research Methods